Plunger Valves
146
Material specificationMaterial specification
FCEX Plunger Valves
L
D
3
D

balanced valve piston.
• Rotationally symmetrical flow guidance.
• Annular flow cross section in each
position.
• Axial movement of the plunger by means
of crank gear mechanism.
• Self-locking worm gear unit with position
indicator.
• Sealing ring located in the no-flow zone
for durability.
• Wear-resistant, corrosion-resistant,
infiltration-proof, micro-finished stainless
steel piston guides in the valve body.
FCEX Plunger Valve
Type Size DN D1 mm D2 mm D3 mm L mm n-φd
FCEX-0250C 10" 250 319 355 405 500 12-28
FCEX-0300C 12" 300 370 410 460 500 12-28
FCEX-0350C 14" 350 429 470 520 700 16-28
FCEX-0400C 16" 400 480 525 580 800 16-31
FCEX-0500C 20" 500 609 650 715 1000 20-34
FCEX-0600C 24" 600 720 770 840 1200 20-37
FCEX-0700C 28" 700 794 840 910 1400 24-37
FCEX-0800C 32" 800 901 950 1025 1600 24-40
FCEX-0900C 36" 900 1001 1050 1125 1800 28-40
FCEX-1000C 40" 1000 1112 1170 1255 2000 28-43
FCEX-1200C 48" 1200 1328 1390 1485 2400 32-49
FCEX-1400C 56" 1400 1530 1590 1685 2800 36-49
FCEX-1600C 64" 1600 1750 1820 1930 3200 40-56
Note: Order codes available on request.